INS VINYL FEM 250 DISC No22-18 RED
18RA-250F
Extended Product Type 18RA-250F
Product ID 7TAI029690R0006
EAN 5414363138495
Catalog Description INS VINYL FEM 250 DISC No22-18 RED
Long Description
Vinyl-Insulated Female Disconnect, Length .96 Inches, Width .29 Inches, Maximum
Insulation .150, Tab Size .250x.032, Wire Range #22-#18 AWG, Color Red, Copper, Tin
Plated
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363138495EAN
Dimensions
.003 lb
1.361 g
Product Net Weight
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
500 piecePackage Level 2 Units
10.3 in
262 mm
Package Level 2 Width
8 in
203 mm
Package Level 2 Height
12.1 in
307 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
5000 piecePackage Level 3 Units
7.2 in
183 mm
Package Level 3 Width
9.8 in
249 mm
Package Level 3 Height
12 in
305 mm
Package Level 3 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
Sta-KonBrand / Label
RedColor
VinylInsulation Material
BrassMaterial
0Number of Batteries
ELECTRICAL TERMINALProduct Name
Vinyl Insulated Female DisconnectProduct Type
Unique construction of the female disconnect offers long-term
dependability. Brazed seam serrated barrel provides maximum tensile
strength.
Special Functions
UL E66716Standards
Tin PlatedSurface Finishing
786210801001UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
18RA-250FData Sheet, Technical
Information
18RA-250FInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000516 - Round or flat plug/receptacleETIM 6
EC000516 - Round or flat plug/receptacleETIM 7
39121447UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4667 >> Wire terminal disconnectIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Compression & Mechanical
Connectors
Categories
218RA-250F
318RA-250F